Christmas Arrangements 
2014

	Date
	Event
	Time
	Venue

	Saturday 6 December
	PTA Christmas Fayre
	12pm
	The Street

	Wednesday 10 December
	P1 – P7 Christmas Lunch
	12.35pm
	The Street

	Wednesday 10 December
	P3 Christmas Party
	1.30pm
	Games Hall

	Thursday 11 December 
	Choir to The Avenue
	11am
	The Avenue

	Thursday 11December
	P2 Christmas Party
	1.30pm
	Games Hall

	Thursday 11 December
	Christmas Concert
	7pm
	The Street

	Friday 12 December
	Nursery Nativity
	9.30-10.30am
	The Street

	Friday 12 December
	Nursery Nativity
	1.45-2.45pm
	The Street

	Friday 12 December
	P4 Christmas Party
	1.30pm
	Games Hall

	Saturday 13 December
	Choir to Princes Square
	11am
	Princes Square

	Monday 15 December
	It’s a Party – Nativity Dress Rehearsal
	9.30am
	The Street (P4-P7 to attend)

	Tuesday 16 December
	It’s a Party – Nativity
	9.30am
	The Street 

	Tuesday 16 December
	P5 Christmas Party 
	1.30pm
	Games Hall

	Tuesday 16 December
	It’s a Party – Nativity
	1.30pm
	The Street

	Wednesday 17 December
	P4-P7 Christmas Service
	10am
	Newton Mearns Parish Church

	Wednesday 17 December
	Nursery Party AM - Santa arrives 11am
	10am
	Games Hall

	Wednesday 17 December
	Nursery Party PM  - Santa arrives 2.30pm
	1pm
	Games Hall

	Thursday 18 December
	P1 Christmas Party 
	1.30pm
	Games Hall

	Friday 19 December
	P7 Christmas Party
	11.30am
	Games Hall

	Friday 19 December
	Early Closure 
	2.30pm
	


Please note:

More information will follow regarding the different events taking place.  The dates are for information only.

